       Live Chat    Track Order
 Change Currency  USD
   	Categories  	Circuit Protection
	Connectors
	Electromechanical
	Embedded Solutions
	Enclosures
	Optoelectronics

	   Capacitance - Nf
   1000 nF  1000 nF
	   Cnhts
   8532241000 8532241000
	   Hts Code
   8532240020  8532240020
	   Product Type
   Ceramic Capacitors Ceramic Capacitors
	   Subcategory
   Capacitors  Capacitors
	   Taric
   8532240000 8532240000
 Notes:- Show Stocked Products With Similar Attributes.
     More Products By Manufacturer "TE Connectivity"
   	Image	Mfr. Part No.	Description	Stock
	Hot  	 TYEH1A336E55MTR Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 10V 33UF
 Stock : 10
	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 10V 33UF
 Large   This product is classified as Large/Heavy, additional shipping charges may apply. A customer service representative may contact you after ordering to confirm exact shipping charges.
	10
	Hot  	 TYEH1C476F55MTR Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 16V 47UF 6.3 x 5.3
 Stock : 0
	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 16V 47UF 6.3 x 5.3
 Large   This product is classified as Large/Heavy, additional shipping charges may apply. A customer service representative may contact you after ordering to confirm exact shipping charges.
	0
	Hot  	 TYEH1H106F55MTR Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 50V 10UF 6.3 X 5.3
 Stock : 0
	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 50V 10UF 6.3 X 5.3
 Large   This product is classified as Large/Heavy, additional shipping charges may apply. A customer service representative may contact you after ordering to confirm exact shipping charges.
	0
	Hot  	 TYEH1H225D55MTR Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 50V 2.2UF 4 x 5.3
 Stock : 4250
	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 50V 2.2UF 4 x 5.3
 Large   This product is classified as Large/Heavy, additional shipping charges may apply. A customer service representative may contact you after ordering to confirm exact shipping charges.
	4250
	Hot  	 TYEH1V106E55MTR Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 35V 10UF
 Stock : 0
	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 35V 10UF
 Large   This product is classified as Large/Heavy, additional shipping charges may apply. A customer service representative may contact you after ordering to confirm exact shipping charges.
	0
	Hot  	 TYEH1C107F55MTR Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 16V 100UF 6.3 x 5.3
 Stock : 0
	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 16V 100UF 6.3 x 5.3
 Large   This product is classified as Large/Heavy, additional shipping charges may apply. A customer service representative may contact you after ordering to confirm exact shipping charges.
	0
	Hot  	 TYCM24308/2-5F D-Sub Mil Spec Connectors 50P RECEPTACLE
 Stock : 50
	D-Sub Mil Spec Connectors 50P RECEPTACLE
 Large   This product is classified as Large/Heavy, additional shipping charges may apply. A customer service representative may contact you after ordering to confirm exact shipping charges.
	50
	Hot  	 TYEH1H475E55MTR Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 50V 4.7UF
 Stock : 0
	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 50V 4.7UF
 Large   This product is classified as Large/Heavy, additional shipping charges may apply. A customer service representative may contact you after ordering to confirm exact shipping charges.
	0
	Hot  	 TYEH1H105D55MTR Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 50V 1.0UF 4 x 5.3
 Stock : 0
	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD TYEH 50V 1.0UF 4 x 5.3
 Large   This product is classified as Large/Heavy, additional shipping charges may apply. A customer service representative may contact you after ordering to confirm exact shipping charges.